
August 2019 Event / Time Location

Fri. Aug. 2 Dive-In Movie- The Greatest Showman NRH2O Family Water Park

Sat. Aug. 3 Fireworks at NRH2O Family Water Park - 9:15 to 9:30 pm NRH2O Family Water Park

Tue. Aug. 6  'Round the Town with Oscar - Mayor's Monthly Bike Ride - 6:30pm NRH Centre

Thu. Aug. 8  'Round the Town with Oscar - Mayor's Monthly Walk - 6:15pm Richfield Park

Thu. Aug. 15 Pass Holder Exclusive NRH2O Family Water Park

Mon. Aug. 19 New session of programming begins RTC

Sat. & Sun. Aug. 24 & 25 UTR Tournament RTC

Mon.-Wed. Aug. 26-28 NETT Preseason tournament RTC

September 2019 Event / Time Location

Tue. Sep. 3  'Round the Town with Oscar - Mayor's Monthly Bike Ride - 6:30pm Green Valley Park

Thu. Sep. 5  'Round the Town with Oscar - Mayor's Monthly Walk - 6:15pm Northfield Park

Fri, Sep. 6 Arts & Authors (with NRH Library) - 6:30pm - 9:00pm Grand Hall Terrace

Sat. & Sun. Sep. 15-16 UTR Tournament RTC

Sun. Sep. 15 Splash n Dash NRH2O Family Water Park

Sat. Sep. 28 Doggie Beach Bash NRH2O Family Water Park

Sat. Sep. 28 Mid-Cities Junior Circuit tournament RTC
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